DATE
11/01/18
12/27/18
02/06/19
03/20/19
06/04/19
06/17/19
06/26/19
07/17/19

UNIT #
137
56
194
138
199
193
68
72

STREET

TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR
TURTLE BAY DR

LIST #
11513
4929
12211
11514
12216
12210
4149
2011

ASSESSMENT
$175,600
$177,900
$181,800
$183,400
$180,100
$181,900
$176,600
$199,500

SALE PRICE
$290,000
$285,000
$226,000
$280,000
$270,000
$287,500
$290,000
$255,000

VOL/PG

1251/0495
1253/0724
1255/0527
1257/0760
1262/0002
1262/0918
1263/0616
1264/0677

RATIO
0.61
0.62
0.80
0.66
0.67
0.63
0.61
0.78



